
[FRESH PERMIT]

Date of Approval'. O2-Jun-2023

\,Wrar-4ql , #,- alaalrz,

M
EU

ftr6nrrtlrr

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENIBIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.SI.S"

[See Rule 73 (7xi]l

PERMIT tN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE pERMtT (BUS pERMtT)

PART-A

1. Permit No

2 Name Of The Fermit Holder

3 ltlame of FatherlHusband
4. Address

5(i) Registration l\Iark of the Vehicle
(ii) Make/Model

(iii) Chassis Number
(iv) Engine Number

(v) Class of Vehicle
(vi) Registration Date

(vii) Service Type

(vii) Name of Financiei',if any,with whom the Vehicle

l-Jire Purchase aggrement
6 (i) Number of Passangers Standrng Allowed
(ii) Number ol Passangers Seat Allowed

iiii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed
7 Route/Area for which perrnit is valid:

8R2023-SC-1 600A
MENKA SHARMA (U/LA B.S.R.T.C.)
W/O AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
WARD NO 11 RAJPOTTI CHAKMAHILA CHAKMAHILA BRANCH POST
OFFICE CHAKMAHILA DUIURA TLK. Bihar Sitamarhi-843302
BR3OPA4481

TATA MOTORS LTALP 912152 CHASSIS
MAT51401 1 NFA00273

3.3LNGD0sAXX50 l 069

Bus

04-May-2022

Ordinary Service
N4AH INDRA & MAI-{INDRA FIN,SER.LTDis under

0

37
0

ROUTE DETAIL

Route
Gode

;

Route
Length
(ln KM)

151
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From To
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Via

I
I

Region Covered , PATNA REGtON,MJpnrnneUn REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle 1

9. Period of Validity From: filJun-2023 To: 0lJun-2028
Number of daily single trips allowed 2
10. Total Number of Stage Cani4es covered by this Permit....,.......
11 . Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in res€rve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
occasions......,.
'12. Maximum and minimum daily tripe on each route............,.
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares.....
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
specified.........
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a mntract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified in p.Co.S

Permit No.

0

3471 BAiRGINIYA

i

MIIHAPUR B

US STiAND P

ATNA

DENGA SABHA SASAULA, ASHOGI. BASANTPATTI,
KATA|YA. PIPRAHI, SHEOHAR, KUSHAHAR. SUMAU
TI. TARIYANI SIWAIPATTI, MINATPUR, JHAPAHA, NE
W ZIRON4ILE, N4UZAFFARPUR BAIRIYA, RAMDAYAL

U. FAKULI. JATKAULIGHAT, LALGANJ, SARAI, HAJIP
UR

Date: 02-Jun-2023
MUZAF

E



PERMIT NO. BR2O23.SC-16OOA VEHTCLE NO' BR3OPA4481

(1)Thatthevehiclesshallbeusedonlyinaspecifiedarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) That copies of the time tabre of the stage c"rri"g*pproved by the state/Regional rransport Authority sharr be exhibited on the

vehicle and at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area'

(3)Thatspecifiedstandardsofcomfortandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehicles'
(4) That fares shall be charged in accordance with the approved fare table"

(5) That the vehicle to wnici the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act'

(6) That the vehicle to which the permit rerates is not driven 
'', 

*tI1Y3::o t"" U or Sec 11 3

(7) That its horder sha, not use a stage carriage in a pubric prace for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carries

conductor.

(g) Thatthe service of stage carriage shalr be regurarry operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved time-table'

(g) No owner sha, employ any person to act as ,n 
"g*t 

for sale of tickets for traver by pubric service vehrcle unless that person holds

a valid agents license'

(1 O) Any variation in route sha, not be arowed beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to clause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of

Section 72 of lhe Motor Vehicles Act 
r such a position so that it distracts the attention of driver'

illllit*":Xf::i::"::::",,i,:i::H:i:;:.1i;ffi.1.':."=T.,i,=:ff"^";,; 
;;";;';^" no'iaccessibre to driver

(11)(iii)Noloudspeakerattachedtoanyofsuchdevrcesshallfitlndriver.scabtnincaseofaStagecarriage,
(12) Vehicre ownerwi, made avairabre canvasser and agent ricense within a month to the under sign through affidavit"

(1 3) The name of driver and conductor with their mobile number shalr be wntten cready on both s des of the bus in addition to the

name and address of the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also

ir si rro commercial goods shall be carried on the veh cles'

(16)Transportationofanyinflammablesubstanceisprohibited.Carryingoffireextinguisherwillbeamust,
(17)ThispermitisnotvatiaifthebusviolatesruIe,l5SofBiharMotorVehicleRule,l992
(18) vulgar/obscene/Hurtingthesentimentsanddigntyof 

women,chirdren,rerigion,communities/songs 
videoswi'notbeallowedin

the Buses. 
e driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehrcle Drrving

(19) lt shall be ensured by the permit holder that t

Regulation,2017
(20) This permit is subject to the conditons la d dcv,,r in Section 84 of the Act, and in sub+ule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicres

Rules -

|]lllffi::il:i"{"|,.""1,[ii:":T::Iil'i*1i." 
,outesshar be exhibited in the veh ces a'3 or tre parkins prace/stands and harts

specified in the application for permit - - !^- rL^ ^^.mir rnr hnrrsino mai^:e^a^c€ ,-3 -gpairs of the vehicles, and for

(21)(ii)Thearrangementsspecifiedintheappi;catonforthepermit,forhousing,mai^:e^a^C€a-3.e
storage and sage custody of luggage and goods "i 

I be maintained'

(21)(iii)Therecordsandreturnsshallbesubmilel:obetheTransportAuthorityaSs3es'eC3]j:
/22\ This oermit is furlher subject to other cond I cns attached to the permit 

Lrv the conditions of the permit (ii)

(23) Thestate/Regionar rransportAuthoritymay atergivingnoticeof notresstharo^erc':^'1rVa.ytheconditionsofthepe

Attach to the permit further conditions'

(2a) The permit is valid if and onry if accompanied by an authorisation srip indicatin3 -e .e. cr of varidity on the basis of payment of

Hfll;ffif: n:ii::il:iI l;:'Jnition that d rrerence ortax, ir anv on n.a ca cu ations, sharr pavabre arong vr th penartv' ir

chargeable. ,. L,^r ^^^-^h^arc ,r ,f low footboard fo: easy

(26)MinimumtowseatsshaIlbekeptreservedfordisabledpassengersandshalle^S.reprovlslono

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

(27) EverY vehicl e owner will keeP reserve two seats of the first row for the handrcap oe!'sons' lt will be nnentroned near the reserueaccessibilitY.

seats.Vehicles owner shall be ensure and anange wheel chair forthe convenience cfthe handicap persons

(28) Eave teasing is done bY the passengers or Persons in the Public Passengers vehicles. if such incident is repor-ted bY the victim or

the co-Passengers to the vehicles squad then the vehicle
Police Station lmmediatelY' lf it is not done bY

the vehicle squad then

Date 02-Jun-2023

permit will be cancelled

squad will rePort to tte nearest

9A
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VEHICLE NO" BR3OPA4481
PERMIT NO. BR2O23-SC-1600A

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
DeParture

Time (HHTMM)
HaltArrival Time

(HH:MM)

07:20:00

00:00:00

07:05:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

06:45:00

00:00:00

JourneY DaY

1

1

1

,1

1

1

1

I

Route Gode

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

StopPage

BAIRGINIYA

HA SASAULA

BASANTPATTI

SAB

SHEOHAR

PIPRAHI

KATAIYA

ASHOGI

DENGA

true

NO STOP

NO STOP

true

NO STOP

true

NO STOP

NO STOP

true

06:05:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

07.32'.OO

00:00:00

07:'10:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

06:50:00

true

NO STOP

NO STOP

true

NO STOP

true

true

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

10:10:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

08:10:00

00:00:00

0B:25:00

08:40:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00 00:00

00:00:00

09:55:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

08:05:00

08:35:00

08:20:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

1

1

1

1

I

1

1

1

1

1

KUSHAHAR

SIWAIPATTI

MINATPUR

NEWZIROMILE

IVIUZAFFARPUR

RIYA

RAMDAYALU

JATKAULIGHAT

SUMAUTI

FAKULI

TARIYANI

JHAPAHA

3471

3471

54t I

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

true

NO STOP

true

true

NO STOP
NO STOP

22.15OO

00:00:00

11 :35:00

23 00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

12:05:00

00:00:00

11 :30:00

22.55.00

00:00:00

00:00:00

1

1

I

1

1

1

1

,MITHAPUR BUS ST

AND PATNA

LALGANJ

SARAI

SARAI

HAJIPUR

HAJIPUR

3471

3471

54t I

3471

3471

3471
LALGANJ

RAMDAYALU

JATKAULIGHAT

FAKULI

3471

3471

3471

3471

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
1

1

1

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

true

true

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

true

true

true

00:45:00

00:00:00

02"20oo

00:00:00

00:00:00

01 :10:00

00:00:00

01 :25:00

01 :45:00

00:30:00

00:00:00

02: 1 5:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

01 :05:00

00:00:00

01 :20:00

01 :40:00

2

I

2

2

2

2

2

2

MUZAFFARPUR
RIYA

NEWZIROMILE

MINATPUR

SIWAIPATTI

KUSHAHAR

SUNIAUTI

TARIYANI

JHAPAHA

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

3471

true

NO STOP

NO STOP

true

NO STOP

NO STOP

true
BASANTPATTI

SABHA SASAULA

BAIRGINIYA

SHEOHAR

PIPRAHI

DENGA

KATAIYA

ASHOGI

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 02:35:00

03:45:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

02:55:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

O2:40:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

03:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

,'
State/Re AuthoritY.

1

BA


